Declaration on model difference
Page 1 of 1 page
FCC ID: T9D-NST9112
We the undersigned hereby confirm that any of our production units bearing the following model
numbers are identical in circuitry and electrical, mechanical and physical construction; the only
differences are the appearance 、trade name and model no. for trading purpose.
 The above appearance is for color and silk-screen only.
Production name Trade name Model no.
R/C CAR / 9111 、 9111A 、 9111B 、 9111C 、
9111D 、 9111H 、 9111M 、 9112 、
9112A、 9112B、 9112C、 9112D、
9112E 、 9112G 、 9112M 、 9113 、
9113A、 9113B、 9113C、 9113D、
9114 、 9114A 、 9114B 、 9114C 、
9114D 、 9115 、 9115M 、 9115K 、
9116 、 9116M 、 9117 、 9117B 、
9117C 、 9118 、 9118G 、 9119 、
9119G 、 9105 、 9120 、 9120G 、
9121 、 9121G 、 9122 、 9122A 、
9122K 、 9122G 、 9123 、 9123A 、
9123G 、 9124 、 9124A 、 9125 、
9126、9127、9128、9129、9130、
9131、9132、9133、8411、8412、
8413、8414、8415、8416、8417、
8418、8419、7711、7712、7713、
7714、7715、7716、7717、7718、
7719
 Please provide at least 1 sample with difference except specified as above for further evaluation.
Production name
Trade name
Model no.
Description
/ / / /
Confirmed by
Authorized Signature:
Date:  2017.10.23